
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, E
FOR POB, CONT N 672 FT, W 324.54
324.54 FT TO POB. EX COMM SE COR

CRUZ VICTOR JR/CRUZ ALEXANDRA R
103 SW PLACID LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-15-00312-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/16/2025 TP 4.01 36,090 0 0 36,090

STANDARD
3

124,924
8,900
36,090

169,914
86,333
83,581

HX HB DX 56,411
27,170

169,914
0

202,196

1547/669 8/14/2025 WD Q I 05 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH LEE ANN

CRUZ VICTOR JR

1487/1701 4/04/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARDNER FRANCES LYNN

SMITH LEE ANN
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000046631 Roof Replacement 16,800 03/02/2023

15072 M H 125 02/12/1999

12820 SFR 125 07/28/1997

2026HX Base Yr

103 SW PLACID LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,895 90.5580 101.42 192,191 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 103,368

FOP 672 30 202 13,317

FSP 312 40 125 8,241

2,552 1,895 124,924

BAS= W56 S14FSP= W12 S26 E12 N26$ S14 FOP= S12 E56 N12 W56$
E56 N28$.

BAS

56

14

14

56

28

FSP

12

26

12

26

FOP12

56

12

56

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,600.00 1,600.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,600

8,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,090


